
The Scarborough and District Flat Green Bowling Veterans 

League 

DIVISION ONE - FILEY FIXTURES 2025 

2.00 pm Start 

 

Tuesday 22 April H South Cliff  

Tuesday 29 April A Seamer 

Tuesday 6 May H Sleights Red 

          Tuesday 13 May Cup First Round 

Tuesday 20 May H Thornton Dale 

Tuesday 27 May A Burniston 

Tuesday 3 June A Scalby 

          Tuesday 10 June Cup 2nd Round & Plate1st Round 

Tuesday 17 June H Sleights Blue 

Tuesday 24 June A South Cliff  

Tuesday  1 July H Seamer 

Tuesday 8 July A  Sleights Red 

           Tuesday 15 July Semi final of Cup and Plate 

Tuesday 22 July A Thornton Dale 

Tuesday 29 July H Burniston 

Tuesday 5 Aug H Scalby 

Tuesday 12 Aug A Sleights Blue 

          Tuesday  19 Aug Cup and Plate Finals 

 

 

 

 


